
Ultimate Pedestrian Greensmower 

LM Series 



Nickel-Chrome-Molybdenum 

cutting cylinder for extreme 
long life and bi-directional 
grooming reel for ultimate 
flexibility 

Single plate friction clutch for 
smooth pickup, precise control 

and easy engagement of the 
all-gear drive 

The unique long-life Baroness 
bedknife, with 4 different lip 
sections, to enable you to work 

down to 1.5mm, is reknowned 

for its durability under the 
toughest topdressing regimes 

Specification BARONESS LM56 BARONESS LM66 

Cutting width 556mm 646mm 

Clip 4mm (250 cuts per metre) 4mm (250 cuts per metre)  

Reel Diameter 128mm 128mm 

No. of cylinder blades 11 7,9 or 11 

Height of cut range 1.5mm to 13mm 7mm to 29mm 

Engine 
Subaru EX13D 3.2 
kW/4.5hp 

Subaru EX13D 3.2 
kW/4.5hp 

Speed 4.8 kph 4.8 kph 

Weight - Mower 

             - Grassbox 
             - Transport wheels 

81kg 
3.3kg 
6.9kg 

86kg 
3.3kg 
6.9kg 

Length (incl. Grassbox) 1500mm 1500mm 

Width 942mm 1032mm 

Height 1030mm 1030mm 

The Baroness LM56 and LM66 can be fitted with 
three optional accessories -  a 78/92 blade grooming 
reel, a 39/46 blade thatching reel or a 6cm diameter, 
49/57cm working width rotating brush. 
 




